BEVERAGE MENU

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Long Island Iced Tea 800

Vodka, gin, white rum, tequila, triple sec, splash of coke, fresh lemon juice & simple syrup

Mojito 700

Rum, fresh lime juice, mint leaves, sugar, sparkling water, served over crushed ice

Daiquiri 700
Classic: White rum, lime juice, simple syrup

Add a twist: Peach, Strawberry, or Watermelon

Mai Tai 750

Light & dark rum, pineapple & orange juices, apricot brandy, grenadine & a dash of lime

Margarita 750
Classic: Tequila, triple sec, fresh lime juice (Frozen or on the rocks)

Creative options: Peach, Strawberry, Apple, or Watermelon

Cosmopolitan 750

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & lime juices, garnished with flamed orange zest

Black Russian 750

Vodka & Kahlua, served over crushed ice

Rob Roy 750

Scotch & sweet vermouth, served over shaved ice

Ultimate Bloody Mary 700
Hot & spicy or cold & icy

Old Fashioned 750

Bourbon, sugar, Angostura bitters, served on the rocks with an orange slice or lemon twist

Manhattan 750

Whiskey, sweet vermouth, Angostura bitters

The standard measure for spirits is 30 ml.
All prices are in INR. Government taxes extra as applicable.
Liquor sale and service to person below 25 years of age is prohibited




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Martini

Gin & dry vermouth stirred with ice, served up

in a chilled glass, garnished with olives or lemon rind
Vodka options available

MARTINI VARIATIONS
e Apple Martini
e Cinnamon Martini

e  Watermelon Martini

e  Green Tea Martini

Caipiroska

Vodka muddled with fresh lime chunks & sugar, served with crushed ice
CAIPIROSKA VARIATIONS:

e Apple

e Peach

e  Watermelon

e Strawberry

Long Beach Iced Tea

Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec, topped with cranberry juice, lime & simple syrup

Super Special Long Island Tea

Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, whisky, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime & simple syrup

SHOOTERS

Black Russian
Vodka & Kahlua on the rocks

B-52

Kahlua, Baileys, and Orange Liqueur

Kamikaze
Vodka, Triple sec, lime juice

The standard measure for spirits is 30 ml.
All prices are in INR. Government taxes extra as applicable.
Liquor sale and service to person below 25 years of age is prohibited

750

750

800

850

700

700

700




MOCKTAILS & SODA

Boomerang Special - Melon Magic

Watermelon & mint topped with lemonade

Pineapple Glow

Fresh mint & pineapple juice

Neembu Chilli Lemon Grass

Lime juice, chilies & lemongrass with soda

Ginger Lime Crush

Ginger julienne, lemon chunks, caramelized sugar & ginger ale

Powerhouse
Cranberry juice, grenadine & energy drink

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juice

Fresh Lime Soda/Water
SINGLE MALTS

Glenfiddich 15 Y.O.
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O.
Glenlivet 12 Y.O.
Taliskar 10 Y.O.
BLENDED SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Monkey Shoulder
Ballantine’s

100 Pipers

Black Dog

BOURBON

Jack Daniel’s

Jim Beam

The standard measure for spirits is 30 ml.
All prices are in INR. Government taxes extra as applicable.
Liquor sale and service to person below 25 years of age is prohibited

350

350

350

350

350

300
225

900
750
750
675

625
625
500
625
625
550
550

750
675




VODKA

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Absolut

Smirnoff

GIN

Monkey 47
Jaisalmer

Bombay Sapphire

RUM

Bacardi
Old Monk
TEQUILA

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

LIQUEURS

Kahlua
Baileys

Cointreau

BEERS

Domestic (33 CL)
Imported (33 CL)

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Aerated Can
Bottled Water
Sparkling Water

Energy Drink with Services

The standard measure for spirits is 30 ml.
All prices are in INR. Government taxes extra as applicable.
Liquor sale and service to person below 25 years of age is prohibited

700
750
600
350

750
650
600

350
275

900
900

650
775
775

450
600

250
200
300
350




