

BEVERAGE MENU

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Long Island Iced Tea	800
Vodka, gin, white rum, tequila, triple sec, splash of coke, fresh lemon juice & simple syrup	
Mojito	700
Rum, fresh lime juice, mint leaves, sugar, sparkling water, served over crushed ice	
Daiquiri	700
Classic: White rum, lime juice, simple syrup	
Add a twist: Peach, Strawberry, or Watermelon	
Mai Tai	750
Light & dark rum, pineapple & orange juices, apricot brandy, grenadine & a dash of lime	
Margarita	750
Classic: Tequila, triple sec, fresh lime juice (Frozen or on the rocks)	
Creative options: Peach, Strawberry, Apple, or Watermelon	
Cosmopolitan	750
Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry & lime juices, garnished with flamed orange zest	
Black Russian	750
Vodka & Kahlua, served over crushed ice	
Rob Roy	750
Scotch & sweet vermouth, served over shaved ice	
Ultimate Bloody Mary	700
Hot & spicy or cold & icy	
Old Fashioned	750
Bourbon, sugar, Angostura bitters, served on the rocks with an orange slice or lemon twist	
Manhattan	750
Whiskey, sweet vermouth, Angostura bitters	

The standard measure for spirits is 30 ml.

All prices are in INR. Government taxes extra as applicable.

Liquor sale and service to person below 25 years of age is prohibited

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Martini

750

Gin & dry vermouth stirred with ice, served up
in a chilled glass, garnished with olives or lemon rind
Vodka options available

MARTINI VARIATIONS

- **Apple Martini**
- **Cinnamon Martini**
- **Watermelon Martini**
- **Green Tea Martini**

Caipiroska

750

Vodka muddled with fresh lime chunks & sugar, served with crushed ice

CAIPIROSKA VARIATIONS:

- **Apple**
- **Peach**
- **Watermelon**
- **Strawberry**

Long Beach Iced Tea

800

Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec, topped with **cranberry juice**, lime & simple syrup

Super Special Long Island Tea

850

Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, **whisky**, triple sec, **cranberry juice**, lime & simple syrup

SHOOTERS

Black Russian

700

Vodka & Kahlua on the rocks

B-52

700

Kahlua, Baileys, and Orange Liqueur

Kamikaze

700

Vodka, Triple sec, lime juice

The standard measure for spirits is 30 ml.

All prices are in INR. Government taxes extra as applicable.
Liquor sale and service to person below 25 years of age is prohibited

MOCKTAILS & SODA

Boomerang Special - Melon Magic	350
Watermelon & mint topped with lemonade	
Pineapple Glow	350
Fresh mint & pineapple juice	
Neembu Chilli Lemon Grass	350
Lime juice, chilies & lemongrass with soda	
Ginger Lime Crush	350
Ginger julienne, lemon chunks, caramelized sugar & ginger ale	
Powerhouse	350
Cranberry juice, grenadine & energy drink	
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Juice	300
Fresh Lime Soda/Water	225

SINGLE MALTS

Glenfiddich 15 Y.O.	900
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O.	750
Glenlivet 12 Y.O.	750
Taliskar 10 Y.O.	675

BLENDED SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Black Label	625
Chivas Regal	625
Johnnie Walker Red Label	500
Monkey Shoulder	625
Ballantine's	625
100 Pipers	550
Black Dog	550

BOURBON

Jack Daniel's	750
Jim Beam	675

The standard measure for spirits is 30 ml.

All prices are in INR. Government taxes extra as applicable.
Liquor sale and service to person below 25 years of age is prohibited

VODKA

Grey Goose	700
Belvedere	750
Absolut	600
Smirnoff	350

GIN

Monkey 47	750
Jaisalmer	650
Bombay Sapphire	600

RUM

Bacardi	350
Old Monk	275

TEQUILA

Patron Silver	900
Patron Reposado	900

LIQUEURS

Kahlua	650
Baileys	775
Cointreau	775

BEERS

Domestic (33 CL)	450
Imported (33 CL)	600

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Aerated Can	250
Bottled Water	200
Sparkling Water	300
Energy Drink with Services	350

The standard measure for spirits is 30 ml.

All prices are in INR. Government taxes extra as applicable.
Liquor sale and service to person below 25 years of age is prohibited